
Master of Jurisprudence in Corporate Law 
Concentration in Regulatory Analysis & Compliance – 30 Credits 

 
SUMMER (MAY) ADMISSION    Curriculum subject to change 

 

FALL (AUGUST) ADMISSION    Curriculum subject to change 
 

SPRING (JANUARY) ADMISSION    Curriculum subject to change 
TERM COURSE # COURSE TITLE CREDITS FACULTY 
Year 1, SP  MJD 500 Introduction to Law   3 credits Rottura 
Year 1, SP  MJD 509 Critical Legal Analysis & Writing  3 credits Jacobus 
  
Year 1, SU  MJD (   ) Elective 3 credits  
  
Year 1, Fall  MJD 844 Business Principles 3 credits Rottura 
Year 1, Fall  MJD 721 Corporate Deviance 3 credits Konrath 
  
Year 2, SP MJD 6063 Corporate Regulatory Compliance: 

Rules & Standards 
3 credits Stielau 

Year 2, SP MJD 742 Risk Management & Auditing 3 credits Hoffman 
  
Year 2, SU  MJD 703 Corporate Compliance & Ethics I 3 credits Jacobus 
     
Year 2, Fall  MJD 725 Corporate Compliance & Ethics II 3 credits Kelly 
Year 2, Fall  MJD 728 Capstone for MJ Corporate: Regulatory 

Analysis & Compliance 
3 credits Tucker 

     
  TOTAL 30 required credits  
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TERM COURSE # COURSE TITLE CREDITS FACULTY 
Year 1, SU  MJD 500 Introduction to Law) 3 credits Rottura 
  
Year 1, Fall  MJD 509 Critical Legal Analysis & Writing  3 credits Jacobus 
Year 1, Fall  MJD 844 Business Principles 3 credits Rottura 
  
Year 1, SP MJD 6063 Corporate Regulatory Compliance: 

Rules & Standard 
3 credits Stielau 

Year 1, SP MJD 742 Risk Management & Auditing 3 credits Hoffman 
  
Year 2, SU  MJD (   ) Elective 3 credits  
  
Year 2, Fall  MJD 703 Corporate Compliance & Ethics I 

Pre-req: MJD 6063 
3 credits Jacobus 

Year 2, Fall  MJD 721 Corporate Deviance 3 credits Konrath 
  
Year 2, SP  MJD 725 Corporate Compliance & Ethics II 

Pre-req:  MJD 703 
3 credits Kelly 

Year 2, SP  MJD 728 Capstone for MJ Corporate:  Regulatory 
Analysis & Compliance 
Pre-req:  MJD 703 

3 credits Tucker 

  
  TOTAL 30 required credits  

TERM COURSE # COURSE TITLE CREDITS FACULTY 
Year 1, Fall  MJD 500 Introduction to Law   3 credits Rottura 
Year 1, Fall  MJD 509 Critical Legal Analysis & Writing  3 credits Jacobus 
Year 1, Fall  MJD 844 Business Principles 3 credits Rottura 
  
Year 1, SP MJD 6063 Corporate Regulatory Compliance: 

Rules & Standard 
3 credits Stielau 

Year 1, SP MJD 742 Risk Management & Auditing 3 credits Hoffman 
  
Year 2, SU  MJD (    ) Elective 3 credits  
  
Year 2, Fall  MJD 703 Corporate Compliance & Ethics I 3 credits Jacobus 
Year 2, Fall  MJD 721 Corporate Deviance 3 credits Konrath 
  
Year 2, SP  MJD 725 Corporate Compliance & Ethics II 3 credits Kelly 
Year 2, SP  MJD 728 Capstone for MJ Corporate:  Regulatory 

Analysis & Compliance 
3 credits Tucker 

  
  TOTAL 30 required credits  


